
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 27, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

15-MAY-2025 15:24Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8808557

8844862

8877363

8898961

8903165

8904164

8904305

8904719

8904720

8905808

8915211

Case

SHARMA, KAMALJEET

MERETSKY, JONATHAN A

ALBALWA, MUSTAFA MOHAMMED

MASSIAH, JEREMY FRANCIS

OAKLEY-FLEMING, STEPHEN JOSHUA

COLLEY, CHANAYAH LATRICE

DUTTA, AADITYA

COSTAIN, DAVID JOHN

COSTAIN, DAVID JOHN

SINGH, MANPREET

MACDONELL, SAMUEL ALFRED

Name

1002567-1

738235-3

1015527-1

730081-1

876472-4

1016940-1

1020190-1

236312-3

236312-3

939136-1

911250-5

Person

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 97(4)

PPA1 10(2)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Decision Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 27, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

15-MAY-2025 15:25Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8897950

8902843

8902844

8904243

8904498

8904658

8904672

8906014

8906058

8906059

8917092

Case

MACDONALD, COLIN PETER

CLARKE, SHAWN PHILLIP

CLARKE, SHAWN PHILLIP

VASUDEVAN NAIR, VINEETH

MCDONALD, GREGORY SCOTT

PAUL, CHRISTY

PUPPALA, ASHRITHKUMAR

SINGH, HARPREET

XU, HE

XU, HE

MACEACHERN, DONALD SHAYE

Name

749616-13

432845-6

432845-5

962627-2

757131-4

1020324-1

1020357-1

1017205-1

667322-2

667322-2

799874-3

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 93(2)(C)

MVA 106A(B)

HPMB 13

MVA 151

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_May27
	HFX_NC_May272

