Ref: scheduled_cases

15-MAY-2025 15:24

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 27, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8808557	SHARMA, KAMALJEET	1002567-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8844862	MERETSKY, JONATHAN A	738235-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing	
8877363	ALBALWA, MUSTAFA MOHAMMED	1015527-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8898961	MASSIAH, JEREMY FRANCIS	730081-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903165	OAKLEY-FLEMING, STEPHEN JOSHUA	876472-4	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904164	COLLEY, CHANAYAH LATRICE	1016940-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904305	DUTTA, AADITYA	1020190-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904719	COSTAIN, DAVID JOHN	236312-3	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904720	COSTAIN, DAVID JOHN	236312-3	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm		
8905808	SINGH, MANPREET	939136-1	PPA1 10(2)		06:00 pm		
8915211	MACDONELL, SAMUEL ALFRED	911250-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	: : : - : :	

Ref: scheduled_cases

15-MAY-2025 15:25

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 27, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ	ח	ı	П	Т	•

							Case
		Person					Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8897950	MACDONALD, COLIN PETER	749616-13	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902843	CLARKE, SHAWN PHILLIP	432845-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8902844	CLARKE, SHAWN PHILLIP	432845-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904243	VASUDEVAN NAIR, VINEETH	962627-2	MVA 93(2)(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904498	MCDONALD, GREGORY SCOTT	757131-4	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8904658	PAUL, CHRISTY	1020324-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8904672	PUPPALA, ASHRITHKUMAR	1020357-1	MVA 151		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8906014	SINGH, HARPREET	1017205-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8906058	XU, HE	667322-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8906059	XU, HE	667322-2	MVA 78(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8917092	MACEACHERN, DONALD SHAYE	799874-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	